1 L14000011461

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
·	•	•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(34	omood Endry Ham	,
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	cument rumber)	
		4.5.
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		l

Office Use Only



100259244561

04/28/14--01019--018 **125.00

SEFFECTIVE DATE

PILEU 2011 APR 28 PN 2: 22 SECHLIASSEE FECTION

	s ·
,	COVER LETTER AT
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	SUBJECT: Belinda's Bookkeeping Service, LLC.
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Belinda Pagan
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	10263 Devonshire Lake Dr
	Address
	Tampa, Fl 33647
	City/State and Zip Code
	bpagan4@yahoo.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:
	Belinda Pagan at (813) 994-9405 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Name of Person Area Code Dayume Perephone Number
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
Z	S125.00 Filing Fee Scrifficate of Status Status S130.00 Filing Fee Scrifficate of Status Stat
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street/Courier Address
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	rananassee, fl 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 1, 2014

BELINDA PAGAN 10263 DEVONSHIRE LAKE DRIVE TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: BELINDA'S BOOKEEPING SERVICE, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000027474

We have received your document for BELINDA'S BOOKEEPING SERVICE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00009299

Switz appellung general (1905) is a promotion of the company of th

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Belinda's Bookkeeping Service, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited	H.Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")	-		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
10263 Devonshire Lake Dr Tampa, FL 33647	10263 Devonshire Lake Dr Tampa, FL 33647	- - -		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	idual or	_ •	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	•	TALLY SECUL	2014 APR	
Belinda Pagan			PR :	-
Name		经当	28	1
10263 Devonshire Lake Dr		프유	PH	(
Florida street address (P.O. Box	x NOT acceptable)	<u> </u>	Ņ	
Tampa	FL 33647	골	22	
City	Zip	3>		
<i>a</i>	ot the appointment as registered agent and agree to of all statutes relating to the proper and complete	to act in this e performan	s we	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Belinda Pagan	
	10263 Devonshire Lake Dr. Tampa, FL 33647	
	(ampa, r.c. 93047	
MGR	David Pagan	_
	<u>10263 Devonshire Lake Dr</u> Tampa, FL 33647	_
	1411pa, FL 33041	
		
		
effective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing: 4/24/14	 r 90 days aft
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be space of filing.)		r 90 days aft
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me	the fag of Day Day Baganese and representative of a member.	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be space of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	ch Pag m Dauh Raga	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be space of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	Ember or an authorized representative of a member. 15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documer or the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	TALI SEC
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be space of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under lam aware that any false inforconstitutes a third degree feloric	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to one of the fact of a member. 15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State	